Activities
Graffiti Sites
lllegal Dumps Cleaned
Shopping Cart Sites Removed
Pruned Vegetation Sites
Homeless Sites Cleaned

Tires

Electronics

Pruning

Appliances

Mattresses

Graffiti Incidents
Shopping Carts Removed
Couches

Misc.

Tonnage of Garbage

Trespass Letters Issued

Homeless Contacts

Shopping Carts Removed

Railroad Encampments Dismantled
Homeless Encampments Dismantled

2023 Clean City

4th Quarter Report
(October - December)

40
422
126

11

262
19

30
43
40
154
117
911

34.24

29
750
10

10

Codes

Streets & Traffic

Parks & Rec

Activities
Graffiti Incidents
Inoperable Vehicles
Dangerous Buildings
lllegal Dumping in Alleys
Shopping Carts Removed
Vegetation Along Sidewalk
Weedy Lots
Yard Debris
Homeless Encampments
Recreational Vehicle as Dwelling

Graffiti Incidents

Weed Abatement
Debris Removal
Homeless Sites Cleaned

Graffiti Incidents
Vandalism Incidents
Homeless Encampments
lllegal Dumps Cleaned
Shopping Carts Removed

246

48
10

el el olelNe)

41

o

108

12
52
38



YPD

Activities
Graffiti Sites
lllegal Dumps Cleaned
Shopping Cart Sites Removed
Pruned Vegetation Sites
Homeless Sites Cleaned
Community Cleanups
Tires
Electronics
Pruning
Appliances
Mattresses
Graffiti Incidents
Shopping Carts Removed
Couches
Misc.

Tonnage of Garbage

Trespass Letters Issued
Homeless Contacts
Shopping Carts Removed

Railroad Encampments Dismantled
Homeless Encampments Dismantled

2023 Clean City

Year Total Report
(January - December)

119
1,790
416
12

16

1,274
50

16

94
177
59
495
341
3,952

183.52

183
3,785
65

60

Codes

Streets & Traffic

Parks & Rec

Activities
Graffiti Incidents
Inoperable Vehicles
Dangerous Buildings
lllegal Dumping in Alleys
Shopping Carts Removed
Vegetation Along Sidewalk
Weedy Lots
Yard Debris
Homeless Encampments
Recreational Vehicle as Dwelling

Graffiti Incidents

Weed Abatement
Debris Removal
Homeless Sites Cleaned

Graffiti Incidents
Vandalism Incidents
Homeless Encampments
lllegal Dumps Cleaned
Shopping Carts Removed

1,428

14
255
78
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77
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629
65
97
94

108



