2023 Clean City

4th Quarter Report

(October - December)

Refuse	Activities		Codes	Activities	
2.000.000.00	Graffiti Sites	40		Graffiti Incidents	246
	Illegal Dumps Cleaned	422		Inoperable Vehicles	3
	Shopping Cart Sites Removed	126		Dangerous Buildings	C
	Pruned Vegetation Sites	0		Illegal Dumping in Alleys	48
	Homeless Sites Cleaned	11		Shopping Carts Removed	10
	Community Cleanups	0		Vegetation Along Sidewalk	0
	Commodities Removed	A PARTY		Weedy Lots	C
	Tires	262		Yard Debris	0
	Electronics	19		Homeless Encampments	C
	Pruning	0		Recreational Vehicle as Dwelling	0
	Appliances	30			
	Mattresses	43			
	Graffiti Incidents	40			
	Shopping Carts Removed	154			
	Couches	117			
	Misc.	911			
		The state of the s	Streets & Traffic		
	Tonnage of Garbage	34.24		Graffiti Incidents	41
	3			Weed Abatement	C
				Debris Removal	C
				Homeless Sites Cleaned	(
YPD	POLICE NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE		Parks & Rec		
0.75	Trespass Letters Issued	29		Graffiti Incidents	108
	Homeless Contacts	750		Vandalism Incidents	!
	Shopping Carts Removed	10		Homeless Encampments	13
				ur in Chanad	С

2

10

Railroad Encampments Dismantled

Homeless Encampments Dismantled

52

38

Illegal Dumps Cleaned

Shopping Carts Removed

2023 Clean City

Year Total Report

(January - December)

Refuse	Activities		Codes	Activities	
	Graffiti Sites	119		Graffiti Incidents	1,428
	Illegal Dumps Cleaned	1,790		Inoperable Vehicles	3
	Shopping Cart Sites Removed	416		Dangerous Buildings	14
	Pruned Vegetation Sites	12		Illegal Dumping in Alleys	255
	Homeless Sites Cleaned	16		Shopping Carts Removed	78
	Community Cleanups	2		Vegetation Along Sidewalk .	0
	Commodities Removed	A VA, B		Weedy Lots	0
	Tires	1,274		Yard Debris	0
	Electronics	50		Homeless Encampments	0
	Pruning	16		Recreational Vehicle as Dwelling	0
	Appliances	94			
	Mattresses	177			
	Graffiti Incidents	59			
	Shopping Carts Removed	495			
	Couches	341			
	Misc.	3,952			
		200	Streets & Traffic	THE SWELL STREET, SALES AND THE	
	Tonnage of Garbage	183.52		Graffiti Incidents	77
				Weed Abatement	0
				Debris Removal	0
				Homeless Sites Cleaned	0
YPD			Parks & Rec		
	Trespass Letters Issued	183		Graffiti Incidents	629
	Homeless Contacts	3,785		Vandalism Incidents	65
	Shopping Carts Removed	65		Homeless Encampments	97
	Railroad Encampments Dismantled	7		Illegal Dumps Cleaned	94
	Homeless Encampments Dismantled	60		Shopping Carts Removed	108